DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

COGNIZANT CAPITAL LIMITED

COGNOSCENTI PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

COGNOSCENTI PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

COGNSYSTEMS LIMITED

COGNSYSTEMS LIMITED

COGONIS LIMITED

COG PROPERTY LIMITED

COGRESS 40-42 ABBEY ROAD LIMITED

COGSWELL & HARRISON LIMITED

COHABIT LIMITED

COHEN & COHEN LTD

COHEN MEDICAL AND ACCOUNTING
SERVICES LIMITED

COHERE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

COHERE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

COHERENT (UK) LIMITED

COHERENT FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

COHERENT FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

COHERENT FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

COHERENT SOFTWARE LTD.

COHESE LIMITED

COHESION PLUS KENT

COHILLSON LIMITED

COHUBORATE LTD

COHUBORATE LTD

COHUBORATE LTD

COINBAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

THE COIN CABINET LTD

THE COIN CONNECTION LTD

COINERBTC LTD

COINERBTC LTD

THE COINERY LIMITED

COIN MADE PASSIVE INCOME LTD

COIN MADE PASSIVE INCOME LTD

COINMARKETTALK LTD

COINMARKETTALK LTD

COINSHARES (UK) LIMITED

COINSIT LTD

COIN STREET COMMUNITY SERVICES
LIMITED

THE COIN STREET TRUST

C O INTERNATIONAL LTD

CO-INVESTED LIMITED

COIRE DESIGN LIMITED

COIRE DESIGN LIMITED

COIRWORX LIMITED

COITY MOUNTAIN DEVELOPMENTS LTD

COITY MOUNTAIN DEVELOPMENTS LTD

COJAREC INTERNATIONAL SALES LTD

COJS CONSTRUCTION LTD

COKING FARM LIMITED

COLABSOL LTD

COLAB THEATRE LTD.

COLA HEALTH LIMITED

COLAND LIMITED

COLANDRYN LIMITED

10215235
11387959
11387959
11394069
11394069
08514947
08745607
09568757
02819542
09148103
04777984
08644246

11397953
11397953
00997202
11164046
11164046
11164046
08659933
09781317
06924474
08196965
10189020
10189020
10189020
11323425
08230393
11343040
11397327
11397327
09732441
11388931
11388931
11393007
11393007
03269801
11159502
01829147

03220613
09729005
10224083
04448504
04448504
10814218
07366967
07366967
09507824
10434079
07249972
11142223
08642161
09189450
08127182
07357192
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05/06/2018
30/05/2018
30/05/2018
01/06/2018
01/06/2018
02/06/2018
31/05/2018
01/06/2018
31/05/2018
30/05/2018
04/06/2018
30/05/2018

05/06/2018
05/06/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
30/05/2018
30/05/2018
31/05/2018
05/06/2018
04/06/2018
31/05/2018
30/05/2018
30/05/2018
30/05/2018
01/06/2018
05/06/2018
30/05/2018
05/06/2018
05/06/2018
31/05/2018
30/05/2018
30/05/2018
01/06/2018
01/06/2018
05/06/2018
04/06/2018
04/06/2018

05/06/2018
30/05/2018
31/05/2018
01/06/2018
01/06/2018
04/06/2018
04/06/2018
05/06/2018
05/06/2018
31/05/2018
30/05/2018
30/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018

COGNIZANCE SOFTWARE LIMITED
COLANN SERVICES LIMITED

COLART LIMITED

COLART CONTRACT MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

COLART FINE ART & GRAPHICS LIMITED
COLART INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

COLAZ FRANCHISING LTD

COLBER LTD

COLBHA LIMITED

COLBORNE CLOSE (IVER) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

COLBOURN GARDENING, LANDSCAPING &
TREE SURGERY LTD

COLBOURN GARDENING, LANDSCAPING &
TREE SURGERY LTD

COLCHARD HOMES (UK) LIMITED
COLCHARD HOMES (UK) LIMITED
COLCHESTER AMPHORA ENERGY LIMITED
COLCHESTER AMPHORA HOMES LIMITED
COLCHESTER AMPHORA TRADING LIMITED
COLCHESTER BUSINESS ENTERPRISE
AGENCY

COLCHESTER CLINIC LIMITED
COLCHESTER COMMERCIAL (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

COLCHESTER COMMERCIAL (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

COLCHESTER COMMERCIAL (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

COLCHESTER MAKERSPACE LTD
COLCHESTER MAKERSPACE LTD
COLCHESTER REWINDS AND REPAIRS
LIMITED

COLCHESTER REWINDS PLANT AND
ENGINEERING LIMITED

COLCHESTER SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
COLCHESTER UNITED FC FITC TRADING
LIMITED

COLCHESTER UNITED FC FOOTBALL IN
THE COMMUNITY

COLCHESTER UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB
LIMITED

COLCHESTER UNITED HOSPITALITY
LIMITED

COLCHESTER YOUTH ARTS PARTNERSHIP
COLCHICUM LIMITED

COLCLOUGH ROAD 1971 LIMITED

COL CRUMP PROPERTIES LIMITED

COLD AIR FLYING MACHINES LIMITED
COLD AISLE SYSTEMS LIMITED

COLDAY LEISURE LIMITED

COLD BANANA LIMITED

COLDBATH LIMITED

COLD BLUE INVEST LTD

10028254
09034884
01003961
02496559

00016193
03659130

08550943
10197628
06919687
10103573

11223625

11223625

11392753
11392753
10799250
10799097
10799072
01683714

09573783
10798878

10798878

10798878

11387834
11387834
01306433

01515748

04105838
09397817

09152373

02705301

06802644

03806479
03585638
09063432
05537503
11116328
07740682
05831099
09728079
07265269
10179521

(C3)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)

(D4)
(D4)

(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(C2)

(C3)

(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(D1)

(D1)
(E1)

(E1)

31/05/2018
30/05/2018
05/06/2018
05/06/2018

05/06/2018
05/06/2018

31/05/2018
02/06/2018
05/06/2018
01/06/2018

04/06/2018
04/06/2018

01/06/2018
01/06/2018
04/06/2018
04/06/2018
04/06/2018
05/06/2018

30/05/2018
04/06/2018

04/06/2018
04/06/2018

30/05/2018
30/05/2018
31/05/2018

04/06/2018

30/05/2018
05/06/2018

05/06/2018
05/06/2018
05/06/2018

31/05/2018
05/06/2018
30/05/2018
31/05/2018
04/06/2018
30/05/2018
03/06/2018
31/05/2018
01/06/2018
01/06/2018



